Grado d’interesse:

Degree of interest:

Visibilita:

Visibility:

Accessi:

Accesses:

Cartello indicatore
su strada di accesso:

Acces road sign:

. O DAY?2 Saturday, June 13 Exzxes
Ittiri Arena

SS11-16

Km. 1,40

ITTIRI

404 m

400 m

395m
390m
385m
380m

378 m

(D Road Section E) Special Stage O Spectator Area

SS11 h. 06:57
§S16 h. 15:02

BUDDUSO [@>




